Termék
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D240103
D240110
D240117
D240124
D240131
D240207
D240214
D240221
D240228
D240306
D240320
D240430
D240626
D240821
D241030
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény
D240103
D240110
D240117
D240124
D240131
D240207
D240214
D240221
D240228
D240306
D240320
D240430
D240626
D240821
D241030

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524871
HU0000524889
HU0000524897
HU0000524731
HU0000524921
HU0000524947
HU0000524954
HU0000524624
HU0000524962
HU0000524970
HU0000524814
HU0000524673
HU0000524756
HU0000524830
HU0000524939
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
X$2259191273
X52161992511
X52680932907

Max mennyiség  Eladasi hozam %

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000
50 000 000

6,39
6,72

5,8
5,68
5,69
5,76
5,64

5,7
5,25

5,39
5,35
5,21

53
5,31
5,49

5,48
53
5,39
59
5,74
5,7
5,98

5,2

4,3044
2,6183
2,9753
2,6905
3,3444
3,5906
3,7538

Vételi hozam %
7,49

7,82

6,9

6,78

6,79

6,86

6,74

6,8

6,35

6,49
6,45
6,31

6,4
6,41
6,59

6,58
6,4
6,49

7

6,84
6,8
7,08
8,5
8,25

8

8

8

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,2

7,2

7,2

7,2

7,2

7,2
6,3693
4,2434
4,6151
4,2564
4,8912
5,1143
5,2159

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
98,4286
96,7802
99,5492
91,8029
92,1731
91,0509
90,0755

109,5355
92,3898
102,6
105,5927
96,8441
85,2446
101,55
87,3982
87,1037
94,8897
99,8
93,5143
78,0489
75,3567
109,1051
73,1333
70,7598
73,6397

98,3241

100,2273
97,6212
95,9123

106,8471
82,7854
86,0743

112,9491

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
97,938
95,9796
98,0553
90,0257
89,4594
88,9287
87,6702
106,6251
88,9449
101,2
101,0102
92,9684
80,8104
100,15
82,0617
81,0495
87,8955
98,4
86,8673
71,5703
68,4789
99,925
64,9119
61,9919
63,1814
100
99,8398
99,6899
99,5355
99,3816
99,2761
99,1326
98,9895
98,8468
98,7557
98,4834
97,6944
96,6184
95,584
94,3218
99,7558
94,91
92,4884
102,1217
74,876
76,8249
101,1577

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %
99,9942
97,2652

102,4495
91,9067
92,2633
92,1001
90,6083

111,4563
92,9472

105,0293
106,939

100,3605
86,4741

102,8427
88,5048
87,7519
95,4088

100,9722
96,2315

79,635
76,5555

111,2493
73,6907
72,8336
76,3719

98,3241

101,6905
97,8705
96,6807

112,4361
82,8482
87,1843

114,6086

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,5036 2024.06.26
96,4646 2024.10.24

100,9556 2025.06.24
90,1295 2025.11.26
89,5496 2026.12.22
89,9779 2026.04.22

88,203 2026.08.26

108,5459 2026.10.21
89,5023 2027.10.27

103,6293 2027.04.22

102,3565 2028.10.22
96,4848 2028.03.23
82,0399 2029.05.23

101,4427 2029.08.22
83,1683 2030.08.21
81,6977 2031.10.22
88,4146 2032.11.24
99,5722 2032.08.25
89,5845 2032.05.27
73,1564 2033.04.20
69,6777 2034.06.22

102,0692 2035.10.24
65,4693 2038.10.27
64,0657 2041.04.25
65,9136 2051.04.28

100 2024.01.03
99,8398 2024.01.10
99,6899 2024.01.17
99,5355 2024.01.24
99,3816 2024.01.31
99,2761 2024.02.07
99,1326 2024.02.14
98,9895 2024.02.21
98,8468 2024.02.28
98,7557 2024.03.06
98,4834 2024.03.20
97,6944 2024.04.30
96,6184 2024.06.26

95,584 2024.08.21
94,3218 2024.10.30
101,219 2024.03.25
95,1593 2025.10.22
93,2568 2026.04.28

107,7107 2027.02.22
74,9388 2030.11.18
77,9349 2032.04.28

102,8172 2033.09.12

2024.01.03.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



